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If��you��are��in��an��immersion��program��at��this��school��please��select��
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(Because��students��could��select��more��than��one��category,��totals��may��exceed��100%.)

System��Planning��&��Performance—09/22/2017







Lent

Portland��Public��Schools��Successful��Schools��Survey
Elementary��School��Student��Responses��2016�r17

Page��31

Schools��included��in��the��Title��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

Schools��included��in��the��non�rTitle��I��comparison��group
#��Responses

��


	Part41_rptMain01
	Part41_rptMain02
	Part41_rptMain03
	Part41_rptMain04
	Part41_rptMain05
	Part41_rptMain06
	Part41_rptMain07
	Part41_rptMain08
	Part41_rptMain09
	Part41_rptMain10
	Part41_rptMain11
	Part41_rptMain12
	Part41_rptMain13

